
PULUGUJJU GURUVARMA

S/O  BALAGURAVAIAH 3-97 CHINAOBINENI PALLI  BESTAVARI PETA MD
PRAKASAM DT  ANDHRA PRADESH

 CUMBUM

 ANDHRA PRADESH

 523370

Customer ID: 51494350

Branch IFSC:  ANDB0001559

Branch:  CUMBUM

Branch MICR:  523011542

Branch Code:  001559

Statement of Account No:155910100177372 for the period (From:18/08/2019 To:18/10/2019)

Tran Date Chq
No. Transaction Description Debit (Rs.) Credit (Rs.) Balance (Rs.)

19/08/2019 DBTR/SBL21384101MRPO/UidaiAUTH/OLV 200.00 8.76

21/08/2019 NEFT/AKARA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMI 1,000.00 1,008.76

21/08/2019 IMPS/923315156153/417801011002756/VIJB0004178 1,000.00 8.76

23/08/2019 IMPS/923518679409/919912969667/KAVALAKUNTLA  PRASA 1,000.00 1,008.76

23/08/2019 IMPS/923518258917/91078075934/APGB0005069 1,000.00 8.76

26/08/2019 UPI/923632441267/CR/KOMMU  A/SBIN/9640014376/Payme 1.00 9.76

30/08/2019 IMPS/924217007430/919871049896/BENE NAME 1.00 10.76

30/08/2019 NEFT/CHADHA FINANCE LIMITED 2,292.00 2,302.76

30/08/2019 IMPS/924219554341/417801011002756/VIJB0004178 1,543.00 759.76

30/08/2019 IMPS/924219912657/919603008452/guruvarma 1,543.00 2,302.76

30/08/2019 IMPS/924219555123/417801011002756/VIJB0004178 1,520.00 782.76

30/08/2019 IMPS/924219916759/919603008452/guruvarma 1,520.00 2,302.76

30/08/2019 UPI/924219271283/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.r/  UPI 448.00 1,854.76

30/08/2019 UPI/924219282264/DR/01836780/yesb/0183678000/Payme 1,520.00 334.76

31/08/2019 UPI/924317127406/DR/D RAJESH/SYNB/6301484406/Payme 135.00 199.76

31/08/2019 IB/Card Reissue Charges 48.00 151.76

31/08/2019 NEFT/ANDBN19237952619 / PAYTM BANK 5.00 146.76

31/08/2019 NEFT Service Charge & GST: ANDBN19237952619 2.50 144.26

03/09/2019 UPI/924610021552/DR/24510500/icic/2451050007/ Guru 1.00 143.26

03/09/2019 IMPS/924614317966/919999999999/ONION CREDIT PVT LT 2,646.00 2,789.26

03/09/2019 UPI/924660868409/CR/GADDAM  /SBIN/8096869828/Payme 300.00 3,089.26

03/09/2019 UPI/924615538692/DR/LoanFron/UTIB/loanfront./LoanF 2,976.13 113.13

05/09/2019 Int. Pd: 010619 to 310819 1.00 114.13

05/09/2019 NEFT/ANDBN19238080898 / PAYTM BANK 5.00 109.13

05/09/2019 NEFT Service Charge & GST: ANDBN19238080898 2.50 106.63

11/09/2019 IMPS/925410008299/919136514349/BENE NAME 1.00 107.63

12/09/2019 UPI/925539668905/DR/RELIANCE/CITI/jio@citiba/Amoun 49.00 58.63

17/09/2019 CS01 SMS Chrgs/Jul-Sep 2019/919603008452 18.00 40.63

18/09/2019 IMPS/926107543365/6812407525/KKBK0007859 10.00 30.63

19/09/2019 UPI/926220094799/CR/KAMIREDD/SBIN/9494173150/Payme 1,000.00 1,030.63

20/09/2019 IMPS/926307640321/417801011002756/VIJB0004178 1,000.00 30.63
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20/09/2019 IMPS/926307640338/417801011002756/VIJB0004178 18.00 12.63

23/09/2019 UPI/926615262367/CR/PULUGUJJ/SBIN/pbgh994892/    9 500.00 512.63

23/09/2019 UPI/926615275425/DR/PULUGUJJ/SBIN/pbgh994892/Scrat 500.00 12.63

24/09/2019 UPI/926720362620/CR/K PRASAN/SYNB/9912969667/Payme 1,000.00 1,012.63

24/09/2019 UPI/926760980052/DR/GADDAM  /SBIN/9705898830/Payme 1,000.00 12.63

25/09/2019 UPI/926820760615/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.a/  UPI 10.00 2.63

26/09/2019 IMPS/926907004110/881022567082/DBSS0IN0811 1.00 1.63

26/09/2019 IMPSREV/926907004110/881022567082/DBSS0IN0811 1.00 2.63

28/09/2019 MB Chrgs 220619 TO 270919 2.62 0.01

09/10/2019 UPI/928263066978/CR/KOMMU  A/SBIN/9640014376/Payme 600.00 600.01

10/10/2019 UPI/928307839495/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.r/  UPI 21.00 579.01

10/10/2019 UPI/928336787877/CR/K PRASAN/SYNB/9912969667/Payme 267.00 846.01

10/10/2019 UPI/928318557204/CR/K PRASAN/SYNB/9912969667/Payme 500.00 1,346.01

10/10/2019 DBTR/SBL21384101MRPO/UidaiAUTH/OLV 1,200.00 146.01

14/10/2019 MINBAL : FROM DATE 22-06-2019 TO 27-09-2019 91.77 54.24

15/10/2019 UPI/928815757990/CR/K PRASAN/SYNB/9912969667/Payme 200.00 254.24

15/10/2019 DBTR/SBL21384101MRPO/UidaiAUTH/OLV 200.00 54.24

This is a computer generated statement & hence no signature is required.
Never Search for Bank Support Contact Details on Google, Twitter, Facebook etc. https://www.andhrabank.in/english/GenContactus.aspx is the ONLY OFFICIAL way to reach us.
Never call/respond to unverified mobile numbers claiming to be Andhra Bank support.
Never share confidential details like card no/expiry/CVV/OTP/Internet Banking password with anyone when you receive any unsolicited calls for card activation/upgrade/rewards redemption.
Andhra Bank will never ask for these details.

+++ End of Statement +++

Date and Time: 18/10/2019 12.26 PM Page 2 of 2


